F:\RD\R14\DWG1\2057N

)
= DN d L H W A B [ D S F M N Torque (N-M) | Weight(kg)
8 11 | 69.4 | 597 | 133.4] 107 | 57 | 12 9 | 297 | 346 | 42 | M5*0.8 5.9 0.6
> 10 | 11 | 694 | 59.7 [133.4] 107 | 57 | 12 9 | 207 | 346 | 42 | M5*0.8 5.9 06
°© 15 | 125 | 75.7 | 63.1 | 1334 ] 107 | 58 | 12 9 | 207 [3725] 42 | m5*0.8 5.9 0.7
20 | 16 | 866 | 824 |1785| 139 | 69 | 15 | 11 | 354 | 447 | 50 | Me*1 9.1 12
3> 25 | 20 |102.4] 861 |1785] 20 | 85 | 15 | 11 | 354 | 51.4 | 50 | Me*1 26 17
- 32 | 25 |1182] 914 |2099] 238 | 7.8 | 15 | 11 | 354 | 577 | 50 | M6*1 39 25
40 | 32 |125.8]1027| 208 | 258 | 102 | 15 | 11 | 495 | 62.7 | 70 | M8*1.25 545 3.6
> o 50 | 38 | 149 | 1107 2299 | 253 | 97 | 185 | 14 | 495 | 746 | 70 | M8*1.25 84.5 5.7
< E 65 | 50 | 160 | 1158 | 2299 | 245 | 85 | 185 | 14 | 495 | 80 | 70 | M8*1.25 104 6.6
I 80 | 65 | 185 | 132 | 265 | 255 | 9 21 17 | 7214 | 925 | 102 | M10*15 155.9 10.5
N it:
m\[> L ( A ) ' unit:mm
o> | > p NPS | d L H W A B [ D S F M N Torque (in-Ib) | Weight(b)
C
t ‘ (0 1/4" | 043 | 273 | 235 | 525 | 042 | 022 | 047 | 035 | 117 | 1.36 | 1.65 | M5*0.8 51.8 1.3
LJJ\ /I_L ; 3/8" | 0.43 | 2.73 | 2.35 | 525 | 042 | 022 | 0.47 | 035 | 117 | 1.36 | 1.65 | M5%0.8 51.8 1.3
> 2 ; a9 1/2" | 0.49 | 298 | 248 | 525 | 0.42 | 023 | 047 | 035 | 117 | 147 | 1.65 | M5*0.8 51.8 15
| L /P 3/4" | 063 | 341 | 324 | 703 | 055 | 027 | 059 | 043 | 1.39 | 1.76 | 1.97 | M6*1 80.5 26
w 1" 079 | 403 | 339 | 7.03 | 079 | 033 | 059 | 043 | 1.39 | 2.02 | 1.97 | Me*1 230 3.7
el B 1-1/4' | 098 [ 465 | 36 | 826 | 094 | 031 | 059 | 043 | 1.39 | 227 [1.97 | M6*1 345 55
o 1-1/2" | 126 | 495 | 404 | 819 | 1.02 [ 04 | 059 | 043 | 195 | 247 | 2.76 | M8*1.25 482.5 7.9
agd 2 | 15 | 587 | 436 | 905 | 1 |038 | 073 | 055 | 1.95 | 294 | 2.76 | M8*1.25 747.6 12.6
98571 ~ |21/2] 197 [ 63 |456 [9.05 [096 [033 | 073 [055 | 1.95 | 315 | 2.76 | M8*1.25 920.1 14.6
S nN \ 3 | 256 | 728 | 52 1043 ] 1 | 035 | 083 | 067 | 2.84 | 364 | 402 | M10*15| 13802 23.2
[F1}
[} h
4 Z
< <<
g % PRESSURE-TEMPERATURE RATING ITEM PARTS MATERIAL
wo TEMPERATURE C
oF 5 149 205 ; B&?DY ASTM A351-CF8M | ASTM A216-WCB
T 3 SEAT PTFE / RTFE
Z > 4 BALL ASTM A351-CF8M
2E z 3 5 STEM SS316
£ 9 o 2 4 6 END SEAL
g . 2 z PTFE
g £ ‘ 2 X B 7 | THRUST WASHER
= i) —
8358 4-—H-H -1 H—+S = g 8 GLAND
93 ! z 9 HANDLE
EZRB 10 | HANDLE WASHER SS 304
E g; K g @ C { 100 200 300 400 600 11 WASHER
5. % é é) D TEMPERATURE F 12 HANDLE NUT
£ECw 13 | HANDLE SLEEVE VINYL GRIP
Lo8 @ O | 14 END CAP ASTM A351-CF8M | ASTM A216-WCB
2% 15 | STEM PACKING BTEE
2 JiE 3 4 ! << 16 END SEAL
s PORT 2 7 ‘ M 17 STOP PIN S 304
25| [ L Q@O | FY - dA wl —ear
2 <0 3 3 3 3 N
sek| [ [ @S| B 5
M
o I 3 3 3 3
(1
oo 2
)
: < 8 CHECK BY DRAWING BY DATE SPECIFICATION | 3 WAY Screwed End Ball Valve 1000 WOG &
o N T .
E @ ? aWa HAITIMA CORPORATION Ray | Joan24.2013 | wateria CF8M/WCB Revise Description Date | Approve
=P E M Ball Valves 6 PROCESS /Nr. DRAWING NO. N P U
|
UNIT / SCALE Mmm 2057 007 1 3




